
Tucson Mardi Gras

Bourbon

Tucson Mardi Gras

Canal

Tucson Mardi Gras

Orleans

Tucson Mardi Gras

French Quarter
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VIP

PRIVATE BOURBON STREET BALCONY SUITES

BAR

PARADE ROUTE
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Got a
Question?

Ask anyone
in a colored

Tucson Mardi
Gras Tshirt!

Pre Sale Tix
include:

Guar. Entry
Crawfish Tix

VIP Tix
BSBS Tix

ALL must ��
in at #1!
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Pre Sale ��In | Ticket Sales
ID CHECK
Gift Shop
Face Painting
Bourbon St. Balcony Suites*
VIP Seating*
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* - Requires Ticket

*ticket required

*ticket required

Crawfish Sales/Presale ��In 
Crawfish Order Pick Up
Sweet Shop
Tarot Card Reader
Parade �����
 Main Stage

Mausoleum Tour Waiting Area
Mausoleum Guided Tour
Vendor Space
Jumping Castles
Parade Start*
TAPAS Food Truck

Bar & Standing Tables
Additional Standing Tables
Raising Cane’s  Promo
Additional Seating
Axe Throwing & Archery
Private Bourbon St. Restrooms*

WELCOME TO 

BOILED CRAWFISH
BEIGNETS (DONUTS)
KING CAKE
PRALINES
SUPER NACHOS
TRI-TIP TACOS

MARDI DOGS
HOT DOGS
SODA
WATER
MONSTER
BACON WRAPPED BURRITO

(7)
(9)
(9)
(9)

(18)
(18)

(7)
(7)

(3,7,9,19)
(3,7,9,19)
(3,7,9,19)

(18)

(9)
(19)
(19)
(19)

CAFE DU MONDE COFFEE
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
HURRICANES (21 & �)
DRAFT BEER (21 & �)

FOOD & BEVERAGES

PRESALE
TIX ��in 

RAFFLE 
DRAWING AT 
2 PM!


